
Saturday, February 14, 2015Heart & Soul 5K & 1M Fun RunWebbChapel.org

43F Clear 2mphN
5K Off :8:30 am
1M Off :8:35 am

Course measured by Ken Ashby Webb Chapel Church of Christ , Farmers Branch, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of26
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 41.0%41:08

Half

1 Kevin Johnston 1  21:21.77OVERALL 1 (53) 6:52.6Extension, LA +48 70.7%10:17

1 Joseph Soto 3  22:02.02M01-17 2 (15) 7:05.5The Colony +12 63.2%10:55

2 Alex Day 9  26:28.81 7 (14) 8:31.4Carrollton +80 53.6%12:34

3 Nicholas Nothe 571:06:06.14 25 (11) 21:16.6Farmers Branch -271 23.1%35:19

4 Daniel Roncancio 581:06:53.21 26 (9) 21:31.7Carrollton -222 24.5%35:18

1 Daniel Riveros 7  25:39.22M18-34 5 (27) 8:15.4Arlington 50.3%

2 Chris  Munoz 11  26:59.33 8 (33) 8:41.2Farmers Branch +14 48.4%13:23

3 Chris Faulkner 14  34:07.25 10 (32) 10:58.9Carrollton +44 38.1%16:42

4 Jonah Kuehne 25  41:11.59 14 (26) 13:15.5Dallas +412 31.3%17:10

1 Greg Chandler 4  25:08.20M35-44 3 (43) 8:05.4Carrollton +47 55.5%12:10

2 David Day 17  35:06.31 11 (43) 11:18.0Carrollton +81 39.8%16:53

1 Jeff Clement 6  25:38.57M45-54 4 (53) 8:15.2Farmers Branch +61 58.9%12:19

2 Kevin Landreth 8  25:57.88 6 (50) 8:21.4Lewisville +60 56.8%12:29

3 Curtis  Forrester 26  42:25.49 15 (54) 13:39.3Carrollton -50 35.9%21:38

4 John Gattis 34  46:45.83 16 (54) 15:03.1Carrollton +57 32.6%22:55

5 Rodney Lloyd 35  48:22.58 17 (48) 15:34.3Arlington +225 30.0%22:19

6 David Bates 56  58:38.20 24 (46) 18:52.4Farmers Branch +138 24.4%28:10

1 Brian Herrington 12  29:35.36M55-64 9 (55) 9:31.4Carrollton +103 51.9%13:56

2 Larry Ballard 22  38:31.24 12 (57) 12:23.9Addison +27 40.6%19:02

3 Glenn Offutt 23  41:05.28 13 (59) 13:13.5Carrollton -14 38.7%20:40

4 Don Hardin 36  48:32.49 18 (63) 15:37.4Lewisville -46 33.9%24:39

5 Bert Alexander 39  48:51.90 20 (60) 15:43.7Plano +106 32.8%23:33

6 Steve Mankin 38  49:01.92 19 (63) 15:46.9Carrollton +96 33.6%23:43

1 Robert Halcomb 48  55:20.62M65+ 21 (69) 17:48.8Carrollton -160 31.5%29:00

2 Denny Francis 50  59:04.30 22 (80) 19:00.8Farmers Branch -84 35.6%30:14

3 Gus Svenssom 531:00:40.82 23 (72) 19:31.9Garland +12 29.8%30:14

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of34
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 39.4%46:30

Half

1 Ashton Burton 2  22:01.90OVERALL 1 (16) 7:05.5Denton +12 69.5%10:55

1 Aubrey Day 15  34:36.82F01-17 5 (12) 11:08.5Carrollton +160 47.0%15:58

2 Jara Chandler 16  34:56.38 6 (12) 11:14.8Carrollton +180 46.6%15:58

3 Michelle Weiss 40  50:54.41 20 (11) 16:23.1Arlington 32.7%

4 Tamiah Cao 41  51:10.73 21 (11) 16:28.4Carrollton +273 32.5%23:19

5 Ashlee Jimmerson 44  51:13.46 24 (13) 16:29.3Dallas +275 31.2%23:19

1 Cristal Retana 5  25:32.55F18-34 2 (28) 8:13.3Farmers Branch +18 57.9%12:37

2 Shama Sattar 10  26:54.62 3 (32) 8:39.7Dallas +85 55.1%12:45

3 Sommer Latimer 24  41:10.77 11 (26) 13:15.3Dallas 35.9%

4 Elaine Bonilla 27  43:55.93 12 (29) 14:08.4Dallas 33.7%

5 Jannie Xotivong 28  43:57.26 13 (27) 14:08.9Euless +82 33.7%21:18

6 Audra Munoz 31  45:42.42 16 (31) 14:42.7Farmers Branch +124 32.4%21:49

1 Jodi Erwin 19  36:00.14F35-44 8 (44) 11:35.3Farmers Branch +128 43.9%16:56

2 Sarah Gardner 20  36:13.15 9 (43) 11:39.5Carrollton +43 43.3%17:45

3 Crystal Gattis 33  46:16.35 18 (44) 14:53.6Carrollton +79 34.2%22:29

4 Rebecca Llyod 37  48:54.84 19 (39) 15:44.6Arlington +214 31.2%22:40

5 Ariel Davis 541:01:00.69 31 (44) 19:38.3Dallas +9 25.9%30:26

1 Cheryl Jensen 13  32:17.54F45-54 4 (49) 10:23.6Trophy Club +66 51.8%15:36

2 Judy Ballard 21  36:41.64 10 (54) 11:48.6Addison +54 48.5%17:54

3 Mitzi Thompson 30  45:41.18 15 (53) 14:42.3Carrollton +77 38.5%22:12

4 Kimberly Hughes 45  51:25.30 25 (46) 16:33.1Carrollton +50 31.4%25:18

5 Christine Gamlin 46  51:26.23 26 (45) 16:33.4Carrollton +51 31.1%25:18

6 Lisa White 51  54:52.52 29 (48) 17:39.8Little Elm +234 30.1%25:29

7 Norma Luna 551:01:02.75 32 (49) 19:38.9Dallas +262 27.4%28:21

1 Darlene Etrimani 18  35:19.26F55-64 7 (55) 11:22.1Dallas +130 51.1%16:35

2 Barbara Caballero 32  46:11.09 17 (56) 14:51.9Farmers Branch +50 39.6%22:40

3 Lynn  Hardin 43  51:02.21 23 (63) 16:25.6Lewisville +28 39.6%25:17

4 Deborah Herrington 42  51:03.96 22 (57) 16:26.2Carrollton +150 36.3%24:17

5 Donna Hand 601:12:52.07 34 (58) 23:27.2Farmers Branch +304 25.8%33:54

1 Linda Halcomb 29  44:58.17F65+ 14 (66) 14:28.5Carrollton +8 47.0%22:25

2 Sherry Grieb 47  52:40.54 27 (66) 16:57.3Carrollton +32 40.1%26:04

3 Delois  Francis 49  59:05.15 28 (81) 19:01.1Carrollton -30 46.9%29:48

4 Peggy Svenssom 521:00:40.11 30 (71) 19:31.6Garland +68 37.8%29:46

5 Carole Steele 591:12:50.74 33 (69) 23:26.8Dallas +305 30.4%33:53

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of12
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 35.1%16:35

Half

1 Grant Bartley 1   7:01.73M1-17 1 (13) 7:01.7Lewisville 59.3%

2 Andre Robinson 2   7:17.88 2 (11) 7:17.9Farmers Branch 60.3%

3 William Bartley 3   7:26.30 3 (13) 7:26.3Lewisville 56.1%

4 Cal  Erwin 6  11:14.27 4 (12) 11:14.3Farmers Branch 38.1%

5 Christopher Jones 8  11:49.59 5 (15) 11:49.6Carrollton 33.9%

6 Ben Jones 10  14:11.44 6 (7) 14:11.4Dallas 36.1%

7 Jack Tolleson 19  20:03.29 9 (5) 20:03.3Carrollton 28.3%

8 Garrett Chandler 26  30:13.85 11 (14) 30:13.9Carrollton 13.5%

1 Dennis Bartley 12  16:13.71M18+ 7 (39) 16:13.7Lewisville 24.0%

2 Jerry Calvert 18  18:39.26 8 (80) 18:39.3Carrollton 32.4%

3 Lar Doyle 24  24:28.61 10 (73) 24:28.6Greenville 21.6%

4 George Budurin 28  30:16.28 12 (72) 30:16.3Lewisville 17.2%

           Runners --- Average Time of16
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 30.8%18:06

Half

1 Ellie Haynie 4  10:18.36F1-17 1 (16) 10:18.4Carrollton 42.1%

2 Faith Nothe 5  10:45.06 2 (11) 10:45.1Farmers Branch 43.9%

3 Izzy Erwin 7  11:47.99 3 (5) 11:48.0Farmers Branch 49.0%

4 Claire Bartley 9  12:47.74 4 (10) 12:47.7Lewisville 37.8%

5 Analisa Villarreal 14  17:51.97 7 (12) 17:52.0Dallas 25.8%

1 Julie Bartley 11  15:45.93F18+ 5 (39) 15:45.9Lewisville 27.8%

2 Angela Whitton 13  17:03.29 6 (46) 17:03.3Carrollton 27.8%

3 Julia Thacker 15  17:50.08 8 (67) 17:50.1Farmers Branch 35.6%

4 Brenda Lowry 16  17:52.05 9 (73) 17:52.1Carrollton 39.4%

5 Pat Scoggin 17  17:52.68 10 (67) 17:52.7Farmers Branch 35.6%

6 Wende Haynie 20  20:28.10 11 (55) 20:28.1Carrollton 26.0%

7 Britni Smith 22  20:37.01 13 (21) 20:37.0Carrollton 20.3%

8 Brenda Eubanks 21  20:37.24 12 (22) 20:37.2Carrollton 20.3%

9 Valerie Jimmerson 23  20:41.75 14 (42) 20:41.8Dallas 21.9%

10 Joyce Budurin 25  26:54.90 15 (68) 26:54.9Lewisville 24.0%

11 Donelle Chandler 27  30:13.89 16 (43) 30:13.9Carrollton 15.1%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 059  Kevin Johnston (M53) M45-54 OA     21:21.77 6:52.6 21.35   21:21.77--- 10:17 11:05 +48 70.7%

12 061  Ashton Burton (F16) F01-17 OA     22:01.90 7:05.5 22.02   22:01.90--- 10:55 11:07 +12 69.5%

23 062  Joseph Soto (M15) M01-17 1st     22:02.02 7:05.5 22.03   22:02.02--- 10:55 11:07 +12 63.2%

34 010  Greg Chandler (M43) M35-44 1st     25:08.20 8:05.4 25.13   25:15.257.1 12:10 12:58 +47 55.5%

25 047  Cristal Retana (F28) F18-34 1st     25:32.55 8:13.3 25.53   25:32.55--- 12:37 12:55 +18 57.9%

46 011  Jeff Clement (M53) M45-54 1st     25:38.57 8:15.2 25.63   25:38.57--- 12:19 13:20 +61 58.9%

57 048  Daniel Riveros (M27) M18-34 1st     25:39.22 8:15.4 25.65   25:39.22--- 50.3%

68 099  Kevin Landreth (M50) M45-54 2nd     25:57.88 8:21.4 25.95   26:05.547.7 12:29 13:29 +60 56.8%

79 014  Alex Day (M14) M01-17 2nd     26:28.81 8:31.4 26.47   26:29.280.5 12:34 13:55 +80 53.6%

310 050  Shama Sattar (F32) F18-34 2nd     26:54.62 8:39.7 26.90   26:54.62--- 12:45 14:10 +85 55.1%

811 044  Chris  Munoz (M33) M18-34 2nd     26:59.33 8:41.2 26.98   27:00.481.2 13:23 13:36 +14 48.4%

912 032  Brian Herrington (M55) M55-64 1st     29:35.36 9:31.4 29.58   29:42.607.2 13:56 15:39 +103 51.9%

413 035  Cheryl Jensen (F49) F45-54 1st     32:17.54 10:23.6 32.28   32:23.325.8 15:36 16:42 +66 51.8%

1014 017  Chris Faulkner (M32) M18-34 3rd     34:07.25 10:58.9 34.12   34:13.216.0 16:42 17:25 +44 38.1%

515 013  Aubrey Day (F12) F01-17 1st     34:36.82 11:08.5 34.60   34:36.82--- 15:58 18:39 +160 47.0%

616 009  Jara Chandler (F12) F01-17 2nd     34:56.38 11:14.8 34.93   34:56.590.2 15:58 18:58 +180 46.6%

1117 015  David Day (M43) M35-44 2nd     35:06.31 11:18.0 35.10   35:13.357.0 16:53 18:14 +81 39.8%

718 060  Darlene Etrimani (F55) F55-64 1st     35:19.26 11:22.1 35.32   35:19.26--- 16:35 18:45 +130 51.1%

819 016  Jodi Erwin (F44) F35-44 1st     36:00.14 11:35.3 36.00   36:01.931.8 16:56 19:04 +128 43.9%

920 022  Sarah Gardner (F43) F35-44 2nd     36:13.15 11:39.5 36.22   36:15.041.9 17:45 18:28 +43 43.3%

1021 004  Judy Ballard (F54) F45-54 2nd     36:41.64 11:48.6 36.68   36:50.919.3 17:54 18:48 +54 48.5%

1222 005  Larry Ballard (M57) M55-64 2nd     38:31.24 12:23.9 38.52   38:42.6311.4 19:02 19:29 +27 40.6%

1323 046  Glenn Offutt (M59) M55-64 3rd     41:05.28 13:13.5 41.08   41:07.472.2 20:40 20:26 -14 38.7%

1124 038  Sommer Latimer (F26) F18-34 3rd     41:10.77 13:15.3 41.17   41:11.630.9 35.9%

1425 037  Jonah Kuehne (M26) M18-34 4th     41:11.59 13:15.5 41.18   41:12.010.4 17:10 24:02 +412 31.3%

1526 018  Curtis  Forrester (M54) M45-54 3rd     42:25.49 13:39.3 42.42   42:25.49--- 21:38 20:48 -50 35.9%

1227 007  Elaine Bonilla (F29) F18-34 4th     43:55.93 14:08.4 43.92   44:00.925.0 33.7%

1328 097  Jannie Xotivong (F27) F18-34 5th     43:57.26 14:08.9 43.95   44:01.594.3 21:18 22:40 +82 33.7%

1429 026  Linda Halcomb (F66) F65+ 1st     44:58.17 14:28.5 44.97   45:01.353.2 22:25 22:33 +8 47.0%

1530 056  Mitzi Thompson (F53) F45-54 3rd     45:41.18 14:42.3 45.68   45:43.822.6 22:12 23:29 +77 38.5%

1631 043  Audra Munoz (F31) F18-34 6th     45:42.42 14:42.7 45.70   45:44.011.6 21:49 23:53 +124 32.4%

1732 098  Barbara Caballero (F56) F55-64 2nd     46:11.09 14:51.9 46.18   46:15.414.3 22:40 23:31 +50 39.6%

1833 023  Crystal Gattis (F44) F35-44 3rd     46:16.35 14:53.6 46.27   46:20.974.6 22:29 23:48 +79 34.2%

1634 024  John Gattis (M54) M45-54 4th     46:45.83 15:03.1 46.75   46:51.075.2 22:55 23:51 +57 32.6%

1735 039  Rodney Lloyd (M48) M45-54 5th     48:22.58 15:34.3 48.37   48:28.926.3 22:19 26:04 +225 30.0%

1836 030  Don Hardin (M63) M55-64 4th     48:32.49 15:37.4 48.53   48:42.9410.4 24:39 23:53 -46 33.9%

1937 040  Rebecca Llyod (F39) F35-44 4th     48:54.84 15:44.6 48.90   49:00.605.8 22:40 26:14 +214 31.2%

1938 042  Steve Mankin (M63) M55-64 6th     49:01.92 15:46.9 49.02   49:01.92--- 23:43 25:19 +96 33.6%

2039 002  Bert Alexander (M60) M55-64 5th     48:51.90 15:43.7 48.85   49:02.0310.1 23:33 25:19 +106 32.8%

2040 057  Michelle Weiss (F11) F01-17 3rd     50:54.41 16:23.1 50.90   51:00.366.0 32.7%

2141 008  Tamiah Cao (F11) F01-17 4th     51:10.73 16:28.4 51.17   51:10.880.2 23:19 27:52 +273 32.5%

2242 033  Deborah Herrington (F57) F55-64 4th     51:03.96 16:26.2 51.05   51:12.188.2 24:17 26:47 +150 36.3%

2343 029  Lynn  Hardin (F63) F55-64 3rd     51:02.21 16:25.6 51.03   51:12.5010.3 25:17 25:45 +28 39.6%

2444 036  Ashlee Jimmerson (F13) F01-17 5th     51:13.46 16:29.3 51.22   51:13.660.2 23:19 27:54 +275 31.2%

2545 034  Kimberly Hughes (F46) F45-54 4th     51:25.30 16:33.1 51.42   51:38.1812.9 25:18 26:08 +50 31.4%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



2646 021  Christine Gamlin (F45) F45-54 5th     51:26.23 16:33.4 51.43   51:39.2213.0 25:18 26:09 +51 31.1%

2747 025  Sherry Grieb (F66) F65+ 2nd     52:40.54 16:57.3 52.67   52:52.7212.2 26:04 26:36 +32 40.1%

2148 027  Robert Halcomb (M69) M65+ 1st     55:20.62 17:48.8 55.33   55:22.551.9 29:00 26:20 -160 31.5%

2849 019  Delois  Francis (F81) F65+ 3rd     59:05.15 19:01.1 59.08   59:13.978.8 29:48 29:18 -30 46.9%

2250 020  Denny Francis (M80) M65+ 2nd     59:04.30 19:00.8 59.07   59:15.9311.6 30:14 28:50 -84 35.6%

2951 058  Lisa White (F48) F45-54 6th     54:52.52 17:39.8 54.87   59:53.84301.3 25:29 29:23 +234 30.1%

3052 053  Peggy Svenssom (F71) F65+ 4th  1:00:40.11 19:31.6 60.671:00:50.9110.8 29:46 30:54 +68 37.8%

2353 054  Gus Svenssom (M72) M65+ 3rd  1:00:40.82 19:31.9 60.671:00:51.6710.8 30:14 30:27 +12 29.8%

3154 012  Ariel Davis (F44) F35-44 5th  1:01:00.69 19:38.3 61.001:01:05.765.1 30:26 30:35 +9 25.9%

3255 096  Norma Luna (F49) F45-54 7th  1:01:02.75 19:38.9 61.031:01:06.513.8 28:21 32:42 +262 27.4%

2456 006  David Bates (M46) M45-54 6th     58:38.20 18:52.4 58.631:03:37.65299.4 28:10 30:28 +138 24.4%

2557 045  Nicholas Nothe (M11) M01-17 3rd  1:06:06.14 21:16.6 66.101:06:06.18--- 35:19 30:48 -271 23.1%

2658 049  Daniel Roncancio (M9) M01-17 4th  1:06:53.21 21:31.7 66.881:06:53.21--- 35:18 31:36 -222 24.5%

3359 052  Carole Steele (F69) F65+ 5th  1:12:50.74 23:26.8 72.831:13:02.4711.7 33:53 38:58 +305 30.4%

3460 028  Donna Hand (F58) F55-64 5th  1:12:52.07 23:27.2 72.871:13:03.6311.6 33:54 38:58 +304 25.8%

Average Finish Time: 44:10 Average Age Grade: 40.09%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 162  Grant Bartley (M13) M1-17 1st      7:01.73 7:01.7 24.00     7:01.73--- 59.3%

22 141  Andre Robinson (M11) M1-17 2nd      7:17.88 7:17.9 24.92     7:17.88--- 60.3%

33 161  William Bartley (M13) M1-17 3rd      7:26.30 7:26.3 25.43     7:26.30--- 56.1%

14 189  Ellie Haynie (F16) F1-17 1st     10:18.36 10:18.4 35.24   10:18.36--- 42.1%

25 180  Faith Nothe (F11) F1-17 2nd     10:45.06 10:45.1 36.78   10:45.06--- 43.9%

46 174  Cal  Erwin (M12) M1-17 4th     11:14.27 11:14.3 38.43   11:14.27--- 38.1%

37 173  Izzy Erwin (F5) F1-17 3rd     11:47.99 11:48.0 40.31   11:47.99--- 49.0%

58 177  Christopher Jones (M15) M1-17 5th     11:49.59 11:49.6 40.43   11:49.59--- 33.9%

49 160  Claire Bartley (F10) F1-17 4th     12:47.74 12:47.7 43.73   12:47.74--- 37.8%

610 140  Ben Jones (M7) M1-17 6th     14:11.44 14:11.4 48.52   14:11.44--- 36.1%

511 163  Julie Bartley (F39) F18+ 1st     15:45.93 15:45.9 53.88   15:45.93--- 27.8%

712 164  Dennis Bartley (M39) M18+ 1st     16:13.71 16:13.7 55.48   16:14.460.7 24.0%

613 187  Angela Whitton (F46) F18+ 2nd     17:03.29 17:03.3 58.33   17:03.460.2 27.8%

714 186  Analisa Villarreal (F12) F1-17 5th     17:51.97 17:52.0 61.07   17:51.97--- 25.8%

815 183  Julia Thacker (F67) F18+ 3rd     17:50.08 17:50.1 61.01   17:52.562.5 35.6%

916 178  Brenda Lowry (F73) F18+ 4th     17:52.05 17:52.1 61.12   17:53.651.6 39.4%

1017 182  Pat Scoggin (F67) F18+ 5th     17:52.68 17:52.7 61.12   17:54.862.2 35.6%

818 167  Jerry Calvert (M80) M18+ 2nd     18:39.26 18:39.3 63.80   18:42.243.0 32.4%

919 185  Jack Tolleson (M5) M1-17 7th     20:03.29 20:03.3 68.59   20:03.29--- 28.3%

1120 188  Wende Haynie (F55) F18+ 6th     20:28.10 20:28.1 70.02   20:29.061.0 26.0%

1221 145  Brenda Eubanks (F22) F18+ 8th     20:37.24 20:37.2 70.53   20:39.412.2 20.3%

1322 142  Britni Smith (F21) F18+ 7th     20:37.01 20:37.0 70.53   20:40.373.4 20.3%

1423 176  Valerie Jimmerson (F42) F18+ 9th     20:41.75 20:41.8 70.76   20:47.535.8 21.9%

1024 172  Lar Doyle (M73) M18+ 3rd     24:28.61 24:28.6 83.70   24:32.153.5 21.6%

1525 165  Joyce Budurin (F68) F18+ 10th     26:54.90 26:54.9 92.03   26:56.531.6 24.0%

1126 170  Garrett Chandler (M14) M1-17 8th     30:13.85 30:13.9 103.37   30:13.85--- 13.5%

1627 171  Donelle Chandler (F43) F18+ 11th     30:13.89 30:13.9 103.37   30:13.89--- 15.1%

1228 166  George Budurin (M72) M18+ 4th     30:16.28 30:16.3 103.55   30:16.28--- 17.2%

Average Finish Time: 17:26 Average Age Grade: 32.61%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


